
2023

Day Date

Juniors Pennant - Metro PREMIER LEAGUE PLR VL/Pennant Mid Week
SCHOOL & PUBLIC 

HOLIDAYS HV EVENTS
NATIONAL 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wednesday 8-Mar

Thursday 9-Mar

Friday 10-Mar

Saturday 11-Mar

Sunday 12-Mar

Monday 13-Mar

Tuesday 14-Mar

Wednesday 15-Mar

Thursday 16-Mar

Friday 17-Mar

Saturday 18-Mar

PL CUPSunday 19-Mar

Monday 20-Mar

Tuesday 21-Mar

Wednesday 22-Mar

Thursday 23-Mar

Under 21s

Friday 24-Mar

Saturday 25-Mar

PL CUPSunday 26-Mar

Monday 27-Mar

Tuesday 28-Mar

Wednesday 29-Mar

Thursday 30-Mar

Friday 31-Mar

Saturday 1-Apr

PL CUPSunday 2-Apr

Monday 3-Apr

Tuesday 4-Apr

Wednesday 5-Apr

Thursday 6-Apr PL CUP SEMI FINAL
Friday 7-Apr

Saturday 8-Apr

Sunday 9-Apr

Monday 10-Apr

Tuesday 11-Apr

Wednesday 12-Apr

Thursday 13-Apr

Friday 14-Apr

Saturday 15-Apr 1 1 1 1

Under  15s

Sunday 16-Apr

Monday 17-Apr

Tuesday 18-Apr

Wednesday 19-Apr

Thursday 20-Apr

Friday 21-Apr

Saturday 22-Apr 2 2 2 2
Sunday 23-Apr

Monday 24-Apr 1

Tuesday 25-Apr

Wednesday 26-Apr 1

Thursday 27-Apr

Friday 28-Apr

Saturday 29-Apr
3 3 3 3

Sunday 30-Apr

Monday 1-May 2

Tuesday 2-May

Wednesday 3-May 2

Thursday 4-May

Friday 5-May 1
Saturday 6-May

4 4 4 4
Sunday 7-May

Monday 8-May 3

Tuesday 9-May

Wednesday 10-May 3

W&G Round

Thursday 11-May Reserve Day 1

Friday 12-May 2
Saturday 13-May

5 5 5 5
Sunday 14-May

Monday 15-May 4

Tuesday 16-May

Wednesday 17-May 4

Thursday 18-May

Friday 19-May
3

Saturday 20-May
6 6 6 6 JCC

Sunday 21-May

Monday 22-May 5

Tuesday 23-May

Wednesday 24-May 5

Thursday 25-May

Friday 26-May
4

Saturday 27-May
7 7 7 7

Sunday 28-May

Monday 29-May 6

Tuesday 30-May

Wednesday 31-May 6

Thursday 1-Jun

Friday 2-Jun
5

Saturday 3-Jun
8 8 8 8

Sunday 4-Jun

Monday 5-Jun 7

Tuesday 6-Jun 19
Wednesday 7-Jun Reserve Day 2 7
Thursday 8-Jun PL CUP GRAND FINAL

Friday 9-Jun

Saturday 10-Jun

Sunday 11-Jun

Monday 12-Jun

Tuesday 13-Jun

Wednesday 14-Jun

Thursday 15-Jun

Pride Round

Friday 16-Jun
6

Saturday 17-Jun
9 9 9 9

Sunday 18-Jun

Monday 19-Jun 8



2023

Day Date

Juniors Pennant - Metro PREMIER LEAGUE PLR VL/Pennant Mid Week
SCHOOL & PUBLIC 

HOLIDAYS HV EVENTS
NATIONAL 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tuesday 20-Jun

Pride Round

Wednesday 21-Jun 8

Thursday 22-Jun

Friday 23-Jun 7
Saturday 24-Jun

10 10 10 10
Sunday 25-Jun

Monday 26-Jun

Tuesday 27-Jun

Wednesday 28-Jun

Thursday 29-Jun

Friday 30-Jun

Under 18s

Saturday 1-Jul

Sunday 2-Jul

Monday 3-Jul

Tuesday 4-Jul

Wednesday 5-Jul

Thursday 6-Jul

Friday 7-Jul

Naidoc Week

Saturday 8-Jul
11 11 11

Sunday 9-Jul

Monday 10-Jul 9

Tuesday 11-Jul Reserve Day 3

Wednesday 12-Jul 9

Thursday 13-Jul

Friday 14-Jul 8
Saturday 15-Jul

12 12 12 12
Sunday 16-Jul

Monday 17-Jul 10

Tuesday 18-Jul

Wednesday 19-Jul 10

Thursday 20-Jul

Friday 21-Jul
9

Saturday 22-Jul
13 13 13 13

Sunday 23-Jul

Monday 24-Jul 11

Tuesday 25-Jul

Wednesday 26-Jul 11

Thursday 27-Jul

Friday 28-Jul
10

Mental Health RoundSaturday 29-Jul
14 14 15 14

Sunday 30-Jul

Monday 31-Jul 12

Tuesday 1-Aug

Wednesday 2-Aug 12

Thursday 3-Aug

Friday 4-Aug
11

Saturday 5-Aug
15 15 15 15

Sunday 6-Aug

Country Championships

Monday 7-Aug 13

Tuesday 8-Aug

Wednesday 9-Aug 13

Thursday 10-Aug

Friday 11-Aug
12

Saturday 12-Aug
16 16 16

Sunday 13-Aug

Mens Health Round

Monday 14-Aug 14

Tuesday 15-Aug

Wednesday 16-Aug Reserve Day 4 14
Thursday 17-Aug

Friday 18-Aug 13
Saturday 19-Aug

17 17 17 17
Sunday 20-Aug

Monday 21-Aug 15

Tuesday 22-Aug

Wednesday 23-Aug 15
Thursday 24-Aug

Friday 25-Aug 14
Saturday 26-Aug

18 WK 1 FINALS WK 1 FINALS 18
Sunday 27-Aug

Monday 28-Aug 16

Tuesday 29-Aug

Wednesday 30-Aug 16

Thursday 31-Aug

Friday 1-Sep
SF

Saturday 2-Sep SF WK 2 FINALS WK 2 FINALS WK 1 FINALS
Sunday 3-Sep

Monday 4-Sep 17/SF

Tuesday 5-Sep

Wednesday 6-Sep 17/SF
Thursday 7-Sep

Friday 8-Sep
GF

Saturday 9-Sep PF WK 3 FINALS WK 3 FINALS WK 2 FINALS
Sunday 10-Sep

Monday 11-Sep GF

Tuesday 12-Sep

Wednesday 13-Sep GF

Thursday 14-Sep

Friday 15-Sep

Saturday 16-Sep GF WK 4 FINALS WK 4 FINALS WK 3 FINALS
Sunday 17-Sep

Monday 18-Sep

Tuesday 19-Sep

Wednesday 20-Sep

Thursday 21-Sep

Friday 22-Sep

Saturday 23-Sep

Sunday 24-Sep

Monday 25-Sep

Tuesday 26-Sep

Wednesday 27-Sep

Thursday 28-Sep

Friday 29-Sep

Saturday 30-Sep


